T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

A TR0 2

RATHANGAN, KILDARE,
NEWBRIDGE & NAAS TO DUBLIN
including services to ATHY

Valid from 1t December 2019

@ Routes 125,

126, 3,0, d, e, n, t, U, x
130, a

Go-Ahead

Ireland




P Newbridge > Naas > Crumlin > Dublin > UCD

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Monday - Friday
125 125

Newbridge 104111 06:40
Toughers Ind. Estate 104161 06:48 | 07:08
Southern Link Park 104181 06:54 | 07:16
Naas arrive 137001 07:01 | 07:24

depart 07:03 | 07:26
Naas Odeon Cinema 104241 07:11 | 07:36
Johnstown 104251 07:15 | 07:40
St Brigid's Church 104281 07:21 | 07:46
Rathcoole Slip Road 104301 07:31 | 07:56
Newlands Cross 2176 Drop off only | 07:40 | 08:05
Crumlin Hospital 1424 Drop off only | 07:53 | 08:18
Harrington Street 1350 Drop off only | 08:06 | 08:31
Dawson Street 135331 Drop off only | 08:20 | 08:45
UCD Belfield 767 Drop off only | 08:45

No buses on Saturdays, Sundays or Public Holidays
Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.

An Droichead Nua
Amharclann Riverbank
Séipéal N Connlaodh
Wyeths

Ti Willowbrook

East Tions Toughers
Pairc an Halla Nua
Pairc an Naisc Theas
Stais Doit an Nais

An Nas

Cearndg na Poibleoige
Plas Naomh Corban
Reilig Naomh Corban
Roseville

Pictitrlann an Nais
Baile Sheain

Na Beanna

An Chill

Séipéal Naomh Brid
Caislean Bhairnin
Sliosbhr Rath Cuil
Crois Theach Sagard
Crois an Fhearainn Nua
Ostan An Bho Dhearg
Osp Chromghlinne
Séipéal an Charnain

Sraid Harrington
Luas Fhearchair

Ardan Phort an larla
Sraid Dhéasain

COBAC Belfield

1041
104121
104131
104141
104151
104161
105751
104181
104191
137001
104201
10421
104221
104231
104241
104251
104261
104271
104281
104291
104301
105671
2176
1977
1424
1382
1350
1074
6074
135331
767

Newbridge
Riverbank Theatre
St Conleth's Church
Wyeths
Willowbrook Home
Toughers Ind Estate
Newhall Retail Park
Southern Link Park
Naas Fire Stn

Naas

Naas Poplar Square
St Corban's Place

St Corban's Cemetery
Roseville

Naas Odeon Cinema
Johnstown

The Gables

Kill

St Brigid's Church
Castlewarden
Rathcoole Slip Road
Saggart Cross
Newlands Cross

Red Cow Hotel
Crumlin Hospital
Dolphins Barn Church
Harrington Street
Harcourt Luas
Earlsfort Terrace
Dawson Street

UCD Belfield

o

connects with LUAS
green line

® this services stops here

® this service drops off at
this point only

Stops in bold are shown
on the timetable

P uCD > Dublin > Crumlin > Naas > Newbridge

Stop Name Stop No. |Notes Monday - Friday
125 125
UCD Belfield 767 Pick-up only 17:10
Kildare Street 746 Pick-up only 17:20 | 17:40
Harrington Street 1286 Pick-up only 17:28 | 17:48
Crumlin Hospital 2101 Pick-up only 17:43 | 18:03
Newlands Cross 3427 Pick-up only 17:58 | 18:18
Holy Family NS 133951 18:06 | 18:26
St Brigid's Church 103751 18:14 18:34
Johnstown 131951 18:20 | 18:40
Naas Odeon Cinema 103791 18:24 | 18:44
Naas arrive 137031 18:32 | 18:52
depart 18:34 | 18:54
Southern Link Park 103851 18:42 19:01
Toughers Ind. Est. 103871 18:52 | 19:09
Newbridge 103921 19:04
No buses on Saturdays, Sundays or Public Holidays
K\'nd%note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.
COBAC Belfield 767 UCD Belfield
sraid Chill Dara 746 Kildare Street
Ardan Phort an larla 1013 Earlsfort Terrace
Sraid Harrington 1286 Harrington Street
Osp Chromghlinne 2101 Crumlin Hospital
Ostan An Bho Dhearg 1960 Red Cow Hotel
Crois an Fhearainn Nua 3427 Newlands Cross
Crois Theach Sagard 105121 Saggart Cross
An Teaghlaigh Naofa 133951 Holy Family NS
Osta Blackchurch 133521 Blackchurch Inn
Caisledn Bhairnin 133401 Castlewarden
Séipéal Naomh Brid 103751 St Brigid's Church
An Chill 103761 Kill
Na Beanna 103771 The Gables
Baile Sheain 131951 Johnstown
Pictitrlann an Nais 103791 Naas Odeon Cinema
Baile Rois 103801 Roseville
Reilig Naomh Corban 103811 St Corban's Cemetery
Plas Naomh Corban 103821 St Corban's Place
An Nas 137031 Naas
CC Chill Dara 103831 Kildare County Cnl
Gn an tSabhaircin 103841 Primrose Garden
Pairc an Naisc Theas 103851 Southern Link Park
PM Newhall 103861 Newhall Retail Park )
Eastat Tionsclaioch 103871 Toughers Ind Estate connects with LUAS
Willowbrook Home 103881 Willowbrook Home green line
Wyeths 103891 Wyeths @® this services stops here
Séipéal Naomh Connlaodh 103901 St Conleth’s Church @ this service picks up at
Riverbank Theatre 10391 Riverbank Theatre this point only
An Droichead Nua 103921 Newbridge Stops in bold are shown

on the timetable



P Rathangan > Kildare > Newbridge > Naas > Dublin

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Monday - Friday
126 126 126 126d 126 126x 126 126e 126 126e | 126t 126 126 126 126b 126 126 126 126

Rathangan 105741 06:37
Milltown 102541 06:53
Kildare 104001 06:38 - 07:08 07:33 08:25 09:40 11:55
Japanese Gardens 135261 - - - - - 09:45 -
Suncroft 105641 - - - - - 09:55 -
Curragh 104071 06:48 - 07:18 07:43 08:35 10:05 12:05
Newbridge arrive 104111 06:58| 07:03 07:28 07:53 08:48 10:18 12:18

depart 05:32 06:02|06:20|06:40 07:00 07:05|07:20 | 07:30 | 07:40 | 07:55 | 08:10 | 08:50|09:20 | 09:50| 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20
Toughers Ind Estate 104161 05:39 | 06:09| 06:28 | 06:48 | 07:08| 07:13 | 07:28  07:38 |07:48|08:03 | 08:18  08:58|09:28 | 09:58| 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28
Southern Link Park 104181 05:44| 06:14 |06:34 | 06:54 | 07:14 - 07:36 | 07:46 |07:56 | 08:11 | 08:26  09:04 | 09:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34
Naas arrive 137001 05:50|06:20| 06:41| 07:01| 07:21 - 07:44 | 07:54|08:04 | 08:19 |08:34 | 09:11 | 09:41| 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:11 | 12:41

depart 05:52| 06:22 |06:43| 07:03 | 07:23 - 07:46 | 07:56 |08:06 | 08:21 |08:36 | 09:13 |09:43| 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43
Naas Odeon Cinema 104241 05:59|06:29 | 06:51 | 07:11 | 07:31 - 07:56 | 08:06 | 08:16 | 08:31 |08:46| 09:21 | 09:51 | 10:21 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:51
Johnstown 104251 06:02|06:32|06:55| 07:15 | 07:35 - |08:00 - 08:20 - 08:50| 09:25|09:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55
St Brigid's Church 104281 06:07| 06:37 | 07:01| 07:21 | 07:41 - 08:06 - 08:26 - 08:56 | 09:31| 10:01 | 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01
Rathcoole Slip Road 104301 06:16 | 06:46| 07:10 | 07:31 | 07:51 - 08:16 - 08:36 - 09:05/09:40| 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10
Tallaght Hospital 4646 Drop off only - - - - - - - 4 - - 09:12 - - - - - - - -
Newlands Cross 2176 Drop off only [06:23|06:53| 07:17 |07:40 | 08:00 - 08:25 - 08:45 - 09:20 | 09:47| 10:17 | 10:47 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 13:17 o
Carriglea Ind Est 4406 Drop off only |06:29|06:59 |07:24 | 07:52 | 08:12 | 07:57 [08:37 | 08:42 | 08:57 | 09:04|09:29 |09:54 | 10:24 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 LB
Heuston Station aa 4413 Drop off only [06:38|07:08|07:34 | 08:10 |08:30| 08:15 | 08:55 |09:00| 09:15 | 09:20|09:40|10:04 | 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 §
Bachelors Walk 316 Drop off only [06:44| 07:14 | 07:42 | 08:25|08:45|08:30 | 09:10 | 09:15 |09:25 |09:30|09:50| 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 g
Merrion Street 2811 Drop off only - - - - - 08:40 - 09:25 - 09:40 - - - - - - - - - <
Connolly Station (2] ¢ 135121 Drop off only [06:50|07:20|07:50 - 08:55 09:20 09:35 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 %
DCU Collins Avenue 1644 Drop off only 08:50 S

Q connects with trains
connects with LUAS red line
connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.



P Rathangan > Kildare > Newbridge > Naas > Dublin

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Monday - Friday
126 126 126 126 126 | 126a | 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126

Rathangan 105741 14:32
Kildare 104001 13:55 14:52 16:55 17:55 20:10 22:10
Japanese Gardens 135261 - 14:57 - - - -
Curragh 104071 14:05 15:05 17:05 18:05 20:20 22:20
Newbridge arrive 104111 14:18 15:18 17:18 18:18 20:30 22:30

depart 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 [ 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 19:32 | 20:32 | 21:32 | 22:32 | 23:32
Toughers Ind Estate 104161 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 19:39 | 20:39 | 21:39 | 22:39 | 23:39
Southern Link Park 104181 13:04 | 13:34 |14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:44 | 20:44 | 21:44 | 22:44 | 23:44
Naas arrive 137001 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:16 | 17:46 | 18:11 | 18:41 | 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:50 | 22:50 | 23:50

depart 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 18:13 | 18:43 | 19:52 | 20:52| 21:52 | 22:52 | 23:52
Naas Odeon Cinema 104241 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 | 18:21 | 18:51 | 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:59 | 22:59 | 23:59
Johnstown 104251 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:25 | 18:55 [20:02| 21:02 | 22:02 | 23:02 |00:02
St Brigid's Church 104281 13:31 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:31 | 19:01 |20:07 | 21:07 | 22:07 | 23:07 [00:07
Rathcoole Slip Road 104301 13:40 | 14:10 |14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:45 | 17:15 | 17:45 | 18:15 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 20:16 | 21:16 | 22:16 | 23:16 | 00:16
Newlands Cross 2176 Drop off only |13:47 | 14:17 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52 | 18:22 | 18:47 | 19:17 | 20:23 | 21:23 | 22:23 | 23:23 |00:23
Carriglea Ind Est 4406 Drop off only |13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 18:54 | 19:24 | 20:29 | 21:29 | 22:29 | 23:29 | 00:29
Heuston Station aa 4413 Drop off only |14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:10 | 1240 | 18:09 | 18:39 | 19:04 | 19:34 | 20:38 | 21:38 | 22:38 | 23:38 | 00:38
Bachelors Walk 316 Drop off only | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:17 | 18:47 | 19:12 | 19:42 |20:44 | 21:44 | 22:44 | 23:44 |00:44
Connolly Station aa| 135121 Drop off only |14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:25 | 18:55 | 19:20 | 19:50 |20:50 | 21:50 | 22:50 | 23:50 |00:50

Q connects with trains
connects with LUAS red line
connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.



P Rathangan > Kildare > Newbridge > Naas > Dublin

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Saturday
126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126b 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126a

Rathangan 105741 06:45 08:38 14:32
Kildare 104001 07:05 08:05 08:58 09:40 11:55 13:55 14:52
Japanese Gardens 135261 - - - 09:45 - - 14:57
Suncroft 105641 - - - 09:55 - - -
Curragh 104071 07:15 08:15 09:08 10:05 12:05 14:05 15:05
Newbridge arrive 104111 07:25 08:25 09:18 10:18 12:18 14:18 15:18

depart 06:32 | 07:02|07:27 | 07:57 | 08:27 | 08:50 |09:20 | 09:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20
Toughers Ind Estate 104161 06:39 | 07:09|07:34 | 08:04 | 08:34 | 08:58 |09:28  09:58 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28
Southern Link Park 104181 06:44| 07:14 | 07:39 | 08:09|08:39 |09:04 | 09:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34
Naas arrive 137001 06:50|07:20|07:45| 08:15 | 08:45| 09:11 | 09:41| 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41

depart 06:52| 07:22 |07:47 | 08:17 |08:47 | 09:13 |09:43 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43
Naas Odeon Cinema 104241 06:59|07:29 |07:54 | 08:24 | 08:54 | 09:21 | 09:51 | 10:21 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51
Johnstown 104251 07:02 07:32|07:57 | 08:27 | 08:57 | 09:25 | 09:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55
St Brigid's Church 104281 07:07 | 07:37 |08:02| 08:3209:02| 09:31 | 10:01 | 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01
Rathcoole Slip Road 104301 07:16 | 07:46| 08:11 | 08:41| 09:11 | 09:40| 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 >
Newlands Cross 2176 Drop off only [07:23 | 07:53| 08:18 | 08:48| 09:18 | 09:47 | 10:17 | 10:47 | 11:17 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 13:17 | 13:47 | 14:17 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 %
Carriglea Ind Est 4406 Drop off only |07:29|07:59 | 08:24 | 08:54 | 09:24 | 09:54 | 10:24 | 16:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 g
Heuston Station aa 4413 Drop off only |07:38|08:08 |08:34 | 09:04|09:34|10:04 [10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | &
Bachelors Walk 316 Drop off only |07:44| 08:14 |08:42| 09:12 |09:42| 10:12 [10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42 é
Connolly Station aa| 135121 Drop off only |07:50 08:20|08:50|09:20|09:50| 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | §
[ StopName ________|Stop No. ' Notes ____Saturday

126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126

Kildare 104001 16:55 | 18:10 20:10 22:10
Curragh 104071 17:05 | 18:20 20:20 22:20
Newbridge arrive 104111 17:18 | 18:30 20:30 22:30

depart 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 18:32 | 19:32 | 20:32 | 21:32 | 22:32 | 23:32
Toughers Ind Estate 104161 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 18:39 | 19:39 | 20:39 | 21:39 | 22:39 | 23:39
Southern Link Park 104181 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:44 | 19:44 |20:44 | 21:44 | 22:44 | 23:44
Naas arrive 137001 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 18:50 | 19:50 |20:50| 21:50 | 22:50 | 23:50

depart 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:43 | 18:52 | 19:52 | 20:52 | 21:52 | 22:52 | 23:52
Naas Odeon Cinema 104241 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51 | 18:59 | 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:59 | 22:59 | 23:59
Johnstown 104251 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 | 19:02 | 20:02 | 21:02 | 22:02 | 23:02 | 00:02
St Brigid's Church 104281 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31 | 18:01 | 19:07 | 20:07 | 21:07 | 22:07 | 23:07 |00:07
Rathcoole Slip Road 104301 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 19:16 | 20:16 | 21:16 | 22:16 | 23:16 | 00:16
Newlands Cross 2176 Drop off only [16:47 | 17:17 | 17:47 | 18:17 | 19:23 | 20:23 | 21:23 | 22:23 | 23:23 | 00:23
Carriglea Ind Est 4406 Drop off only |16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54 | 18:24 | 19:29 | 20:29 | 21:29 | 22:29 | 23:29 |00:29 @ connects with trains
Heuston Station na 4413 Drop off only |17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:38 | 20:38 | 21:38 | 22:38 | 23:38  00:38 connects with LUAS red line
Bachelors Walk 316 Drop off only | 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42 | 19:44 | 20:44 | 21:44 | 22:44 | 23:44 |00:44 connects with LUAS green line
Connolly Station Ba| 135121 Drop off only |17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:50 | 22:50 | 23:50 |00:50 Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.




P Rathangan > Kildare > Newbridge > Naas > Dublin

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Sunday & Public Holidays
126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126

Rathangan 105741 09:50
Kildare 104001 08:40 10:10 11:05 12:55 14:55 16:55 | 18:10
Curragh 104071 08:50 10:20 11:15 13:05 15:05 17:05 | 18:20
Newbridge arrive 104111 09:00 10:30 11:25 13:18 15:18 17:18 | 18:30

depart 08:02|09:02|10:02 | 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 18:32
Toughers Ind Estate 104161 08:09|09:09|10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:28 | 18:39
Southern Link Park 104181 08:14 | 09:14 | 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:44
Naas arrive 137001 08:20  09:20|10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:41 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41 | 18:50

depart 08:22| 09:2210:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:43 | 18:52
Naas Odeon Cinema 104241 08:29 | 09:29(10:29 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51 | 18:59
Johnstown 104251 08:32 09:32(10:32 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 | 19:02
St Brigid's Church 104281 08:37 | 09:37 (10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31 | 18:01 | 19:07
Rathcoole Slip Road 104301 08:46  09:46|10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 19:16 >
Newlands Cross 2176 Drop off only |08:53|09:53|10:53 | 11:23 | 11:53 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:17 | 13:47 | 14:17 | 14:47 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:17 | 17:47 | 18:17 | 19:23 %
Carriglea Ind Est 4406 Drop off only [08:59|09:59|10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54 | 18:24 | 19:29 g
Heuston Station na 4413 Drop off only [09:08|10:08 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:34 |13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 | 18:04 | 18:34 | 19:38 | &
Bachelors Walk aa 316 Drop off only |09:14| 10:14 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 18242 | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42 | 19:44 %
Connolly Station ma| 135121 Drop off only |09:20|10:20 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:50 |
Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Sunday & Public Holidays

126u | 126 126 126

Kildare 104001 19:10 | 20:10 22:10
Curragh 104071 19:20 | 20:20 22:20
Newbridge arrive 104111 19:30 | 20:30 22:30

depart 19:32 | 20:32 | 21:32 | 22:32
Toughers Ind Estate 104161 19:39 | 20:39 | 21:39 | 22:39
Southern Link Park 104181 19:44 |20:44 | 21:44 | 22:44
Naas arrive 137001 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:50 | 22:50

depart 19:52 | 20:52 | 21:52 | 22:52
Naas Odeon Cinema 104241 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:59 | 22:59
Johnstown 104251 20:02| 21:02 | 22:02 | 23:02
St Brigid's Church 104281 20:07 | 21:07 | 22:07 | 23:07
Rathcoole Slip Road 104301 20:16 | 21:16 | 22:16
Newlands Cross 2176 Drop off only [20:23| 21:23 | 22:23
Carriglea Ind Est 4406 Drop off only [20:29| 21:29 | 22:29
Heuston Station ae 4413 Drop off only |[20:38| 21:38 | 22:38
Bachelors Walk 316 Drop off only [20:44| 21:44 | 22:44 @ connects with trains
Merrion Street 2811 Drop off only |20:54| - - connects with LUAS red line
Connolly Station n@ 135121 Drop off only - 21:50 | 22:50 connects with LUAS green line
uUcb 767 Drop off only | 21:09

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.
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@EAA Dublin > Naas > Newbridge ) Kildare > Rathangan

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Monday - Friday
126 126 126 126 126 126a 126 126 126 126d 126 126 126 126 126 126t 126 126 126

Connolly Station na| 135121 Pick-up only 07:05|07:35 | 08:05|08:30|09:00(09:30| 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35
Wellington Quay 135101 Pick-up only 07:10 |07:42| 08:12 | 08:37 |09:07 | 09:37 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:43
Heuston Station n@| 135401 Pick-up only 07:17 |07:50 | 08:20 | 08:45| 09:15 |09:45 | 10:20 [ 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:53
Kylemore Luas 1956 Pick-up only 07:25 08:00| 08:30| 08:57 | 09:27 | 09:57 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:05
Newlands Cross 3427 Pick-up only 07:30|08:07 | 08:37 |09:06 | 09:36 |10:06 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:07 - 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:12
Tallaght Hospital 4640 Pick-up only - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14:42 - - -
Holy Family NS 133951 07:35| 08:13 |08:43| 09:13 |09:43 | 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 | 14:53 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:18
St Brigid's Church 103751 07:12 |07:42| 08:21 | 08:51 | 09:21 | 09:51 | 10:21 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:21 | 15:01 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:26
Johnstown 131951 07:17 | 07:47 | 08:27 | 08:57 | 09:27 | 09:57 | 10:27 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:27 | 15:07 | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:32
Naas Odeon Cinema 103791 07:19 | 07:49|08:30 |09:00|09:30  10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:10 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:36
Naas arrive 137031 07:24 | 07:54 | 08:36 |09:06 | 09:36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:16 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:44

depart 07:26 | 07:58 | 08:38 | 09:08|09:38| 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:18 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:46
Southern Link Park 103851 07:31 | 08:05|08:45| 09:15 |09:44| 10:14 |10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 12:44 | 13:14 | 13:44 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:24 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:54
Toughers Ind Estate 103871 07:36 | 08:13 |08:53 | 09:23 | 09:50| 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:30 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 17:04
Newbridge arrive 103921 07:44| 08:23 |09:03| 09:33|09:59| 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 12:59 | 13:29 | 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:39 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:16

depart 08:25 10:31 12:31 13:31 15:41 17:21
Curragh 103971 08:35 10:44 12 12:44 13:44 15:54 17:34 E‘i
Suncroft 557901 - - 12:54 - 16:04 - §
Japanese Gardens 135261 - 10:51 13:04 - 16:14 - g
Kildare 155261 08:45 10:56 13:09 13:54 16:19 17:44 | Y
Milltown 103001 - =
Rathangan 558401 14:14 §

Q connects with trains
connects with LUAS red line
connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.



WP Dublin > Naas > Newbridge > Kildare > Rathangan

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Monday - Friday
126 126 126 126 126 126x 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126n
DCU Collins Avenue 1644 Pick-up only 16:55
Connolly Station ma| 135121 Pick-up only |16:05 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:35 | 20:05| 21:05 | 22:05 | 23:05 |00:05| 01:05 | 03:35
Wellington Quay 135101 Pick-up only | 16:13 | 16:33 | 16:53 | 17:14 | 17:34 | 17:44 | 17:54 | 18:14 | 18:43 | 19:12 | 19:42 | 20:12 | 21:10 | 22:10 | 23:10 | 00:10 | 01:10 |03:40
Heuston Station n@| 135401 Pick-up only [16:23 | 16:43 | 17:03 | 17:26 | 17:46 | 17:56 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:53 | 19:20 [ 19:50 | 20:20| 21:17 | 22:17 | 23:15 | 00:15 | 01:15 |03:45
Kylemore Luas 1956 Pick-up only [16:37 | 16:57 | 17:17 | 17:41 | 18:01 | 18:11 | 18:21 | 18:41 | 19:05 | 19:30 |20:00|20:30 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:22 |00:22| 01:22 |03:52
Newlands Cross 3427 Pick-up only [16:45 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:50 | 18:12 - 18:32 | 18:52 | 19:12 | 19:37 | 20:07 | 20:37 | 21:30 | 22:30 | 23:26 |00:26 | 01:26 D
Holy Family NS 133951 16:53 | 17:13 | 17:33 | 17:58 | 18:18 - 18:38 | 18:58 | 19:18 | 19:43 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:35 | 22:35 | 23:31 | 00:31| 01:31 D
St Brigid's Church 103751 17:01 | 17:21 | 17:41 | 18:06 | 18:26 - 18:46 | 19:06 | 19:26 | 19:51 | 20:21 | 20:51 | 21:42 | 22:42 | 23:37 |00:37 | 01:37 D
Johnstown 131951 17:07 | 17:27 | 17:47 | 18:12 | 18:32 - 18:52 | 19:12 | 19:32 | 19:57 | 20:27 | 20:57 | 21:47 | 22:47 | 23:42 |00:42| 01:42 D
Naas Odeon Cinema 103791 17:11 | 17:31 | 17:51 | 18:16 | 18:36 - 18:56 | 19:16 | 19:36 |20:00|20:30 | 21:00 | 21:49 | 22:49 | 23:44 | 00:44| 01:44 D
Naas arrive 137031 17:19 | 17:39 | 17:59 | 18:24 | 18:44 - 19:04 | 19:24 | 19:44 (20:06 | 20:36 | 21:06 | 21:54 | 22:54 | 23:49 00:49|01:49| D
depart 17:21 | 17:41 | 18:01 | 18:26 | 18:46 - 19:06 | 19:26 | 19:46 |20:08|20:38 | 21:08 | 21:56 | 22:56 | 23:51 | 00:51 | 01:51 D
Southern Link Park 103851 17:29 | 17:49 | 18:09 | 18:34 | 18:53 - 19:12 | 19:32 | 19:51 | 20:13 [20:43| 21:13 | 22:01 | 23:01 | 23:56 |00:56 | 01:56 D
Toughers Ind Estate 103871 17:39 | 17:59 | 18:19 | 18:44 | 19:01 | 18:50 | 19:18 | 19:38 | 19:56 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:18 | 22:06 | 23:06 | 00:01 | 01:01 | 02:01 D
Newbridge arrive 103921 17:51 | 18:11 | 18:31 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:02 | 19:27 | 19:47 |20:04 | 20:26 | 20:56 | 21:26 | 22:14 | 23:14 |00:09| 01:09 |02:09| D
depart 18:35 19:04 | 19:30 21:30 00:10
Curragh 103971 18:45 - |19:40| 21:40 00:20
Kildare 155261 18:55 - 19:50 21:50 00:30
Milltown 103001 19:14
Rathangan 558401 19:30

Q connects with trains
connects with LUAS red line
connects with LUAS green line

Friday night /
Saturday
morning only

D Drop off only

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.



@EAA Dublin > Naas > Newbridge ) Kildare > Rathangan

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Saturday
126 126 126 126a 126 126 126 126d 126 126 126 126 126 126d 126 126 126 126 126

Connolly Station na| 135121 Pick-up only 08:05 | 08:35 | 09:05 [09:35| 10:05 | 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35
Wellington Quay @| 135101 Pick-up only 08:10 | 08:41 | 09:11 | 09:41 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42
Heuston Station n@| 135401 Pick-up only 08:17 |08:48 | 09:18 |09:48| 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50
Kylemore Luas 1956 Pick-up only 08:25|08:56 | 09:26 |09:56 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 [ 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 |16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00
Newlands Cross 3427 Pick-up only 08:30| 09:01| 09:31| 10:01 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07
Holy Family NS 133951 08:35|09:07|09:37 (10:07 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13
St Brigid's Church 103751 07:42 | 08:42| 09:15 | 09:45| 10:15 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:51 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21
Johnstown 131951 07:47 | 08:47 | 09:21 | 09:51 | 10:21 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:27 | 14:57 | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27
Naas Odeon Cinema 103791 07:49 08:49|09:24 | 09:54 | 10:24 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30
Naas arrive 137031 07:54 | 08:54 |09:30| 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36

depart 07:56 | 08:56 | 09:32 | 10:02 | 10:32 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:38
Southern Link Park 103851 08:01| 09:01|09:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 12:44 | 13:14 | 13:44 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
Toughers Ind Estate 103871 08:06 09:06|09:44| 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50
Newbridge arrive 103921 08:14 | 09:14 | 09:53 | 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 12:59 | 13:29 | 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:59

depart 08:16 10:25 12:31 13:31 15:31 17:31 >
Curragh 103971 08:26 10:37 12:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 %
Suncroft 557901 - - 1854 - 15:54 - @
Japanese Gardens 135261 - 10:44 13:04 - 16:04 - <
Kildare 155261 08:36 10:49 13:09 13:54 16:09 17:54 £
Rathangan 558401 14:14 §
[ StopName ________|Stop No. ' Notes ____Saturday

126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 | 126n

Connolly Station na 135121 Pick-up only [17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 20:05 | 21:05 | 22:05 | 23:05 | 00:05 | 01:05 |03:35
Wellington Quay 135101 Pick-up only [ 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42 | 19:11 | 20:11 | 21:10 | 22:10 | 23:10 | 00:10 | 01:10 |03:40
Heuston Station n@a| 135401 Pick-up only [17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:18 | 20:18 | 21:17 | 22:17 | 23:15 | 00:15 | O1:15 |03:45
Kylemore Luas 1956 Pick-up only |17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:26 | 20:26 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:22 |00:22| 01:22 | 03:52
Newlands Cross 3427 Pick-up only |17:37 | 18:07 | 18:37 | 19:07 | 19:31 | 20:31 | 21:30 | 22:30 | 23:26 |00:26 | 01:26 D
Holy Family NS 133951 17:43 | 18:13 | 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:37 | 20:37 | 21:35 | 22:35 | 23:31 | 00:31| 01:31 D
St Brigid's Church 103751 17:51 | 18:21 | 18:51 | 19:21 | 19:45 | 20:45 | 21:42 | 22:42 | 23:37 |00:37 | 01:37 D
Johnstown 131951 17:57 | 18:27 | 18:57 | 19:27 | 19:51 | 20:51 | 21:47 | 22:47 | 23:42 |00:42| 01:42 D
Naas Odeon Cinema 103791 18:00 | 18:30 [19:00 | 19:30 | 19:54 | 20:54 | 21:49 | 22:49 | 23:44 00:44|01:44| D
Naas arrive 137031 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:05 | 19:35 | 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:54 | 22:54 | 23:49 | 00:49|01:49| D

depart 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:06 | 19:36 | 20:01| 21:01 | 21:56 | 22:56 | 23:51 | 00:51 | 01:51 D
Southern Link Park 103851 18:14 | 18:44 | 19:11 | 19:41 |20:06 | 21:06 | 22:01 | 23:01 | 23:56 | 00:56 | 01:56 D
Toughers Ind Estate 103871 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:16 | 19:46 | 20:11 | 21:11 |22:06 |23:06 |00:01| 01:01 | 02:01 D @ connects with trains
Newbridge arrive 103921 18:29 | 18:59 | 19:24 | 19:54 | 20:19 | 21:19 | 22:14 | 23:14 |00:09 01:09 |02:09| D D Drop off only connects with LUAS red line

depart 18:31 19:26 21:21 00:10 connects with LUAS green line
Curragh 103971 18:44 19:36 21:31 00:20 Kindly note, times are approximate as
Kildare 155261 18:54 19:46 21:41 00:30 traffic conditions may vary.
Rathangan 558401 19:14




@EAA Dublin > Naas > Newbridge ) Kildare > Rathangan

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Sunday & Public Holidays
126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126 126

Connolly Station n@a| 135121 Pick-up only 09:35 | 10:35 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05 | 18:35
Wellington Quay 135101 Pick-up only 09:40|10:40 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:42 | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42
Heuston Station n@| 135401 Pick-up only 09:47 | 10:47 11:47 | 12:17 | 12:47 | 13:17 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50
Kylemore Luas 1956 Pick-up only 09:55| 10:55 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00
Newlands Cross 3427 Pick-up only 10:00 | 11:00 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37 | 18:07 | 18:37 | 19:07
Holy Family NS 133951 10:05 | 11:05 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:43 | 18:13 | 18:43 | 19:13
St Brigid's Church 103751 09:12 | 10:12 | 11:12 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51 | 18:21 | 18:51 | 19:21
Johnstown 131951 09:17 | 10:17 | 11:17 12:17 | 12:47 | 13:17 | 13:47 | 14:27 | 14:57 | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:57 | 18:27 | 18:57 | 19:27
Naas Odeon Cinema 103791 09:19 | 10:19 | 11:19 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30
Naas arrive 137031 09:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36 | 19:05 | 19:35

depart 09:26 | 10:26 | 11:28 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 14:03 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:08 | 18:38 | 19:06 | 19:36
Southern Link Park 103851 09:31| 10:31 | 11:34 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:09 | 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44 | 18:14 | 18:44 | 19:11 | 19:41
Toughers Ind Estate 103871 09:36 | 10:36 | 11:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:15 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:16 | 19:46 >
Newbridge arrive 103921 09:44|10:44 | 11:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 | 14:24 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 18:59 | 19:24 | 19:54 %

depart 11:51 13:21 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:26 g
Curragh 103971 12:04 13:34 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:36 9
Kildare 155261 12:14 13:44 18 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:46 =
Rathangan 558401 19:14 §
Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Sunday & Public Holidays

126 126 126 126 126

Connolly Station m@a| 135121 Pick-up only | 19:05 {20:05| 21:05 | 22:05 | 23:05
Wellington Quay 135101 Pick-up only | 19:11 | 20:11 | 21:10 | 22:10 | 23:10
Heuston Station MA@ 135401 Pick-up only | 19:18 | 20:18 | 21:17 | 22:17 | 23:15
Kylemore Luas 1956 Pick-up only [19:26 | 20:26 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:22
Newlands Cross 3427 Pick-up only | 19:31 | 20:31 | 21:30 | 22:30 | 23:26
Holy Family NS 133951 19:37 | 20:37 | 21:35 | 22:35 | 23:31
St Brigid's Church 103751 19:45 | 20:45| 21:42 | 22:42 | 23:37
Johnstown 131951 19:51 | 20:51 | 21:47 | 22:47 | 23:42
Naas Odeon Cinema 103791 19:54 | 20:54 | 21:49 | 22:49 | 23:44
Naas arrive 137031 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:54 | 22:54 | 23:49

depart 20:01 | 21:01 | 21:56 | 22:56 | 23:51
Southern Link Park 103851 20:06| 21:06 | 22:01 | 23:01 | 23:56
Toughers Ind Estate 103871 20:11 | 21:11 | 22:06 | 23:06 | 00:01
Newbridge arrive 103921 20:19 | 21:19 | 22:14 | 23:14 |00:09

depart 21:21 00:10
Curragh 103971 21:31 00:20 B connects with trains
Kildare 155261 21:41 00:30 connects with LUAS red line

connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.
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P Rathangan > Kildare > Newbridge > Naas > Dublin

Rath lomghain

Baile an Mhuilinn

Cill Dara

Aitinn na bhFrancach
Gairdini Seapanacha
B Madain Thuaidh
Crochta na Gréine
Baile an Bhrunaigh
Pairc an Ulloird

An Currach

Ospis N Brid

Bothar na Faiche

Cn Gort an Mhuraigh
IM an Droichid Nua

An Droichead Nua
Amharclann Riverbank
Séipéal N Connlaodh
Wyeths

Willowbrook Home
East Tions Toughers
Pairc an Halla Nua
Pairc an Naisc Theas
Stais Doit an Nais

An Nas

Cearndg na Poibleoige
Plas N Corban

Reilig N Corban
Roseville

Pictitirlann an Nais
Baile Sheain

Na Beanna

An Chill

Séipéal N Brid
Caisledn Bhairnin
Sliosbhr Rath Cuil
Crois Theach Sagard
Ospidéal Thamhlachta
Cr an Fhearainn Nua
Ostan an Red Cow
Eastat Tionsclaioch
Cuirt Hampton

(2] 0] Staisitin Heuston
siulan Bhaitsiléir
Cé Tch an Chustaim
@ Stn Ui Chonghaile
OCBAC Ui Choiledin
Sd Chnoc na Lobhar
Stais na bPiarsach
Sraid Mhuirfean

Plas Mhic Liam

Séip Dhomhnach Broc
COBAC

105741
102541
104001
104031
135261
104041
105641
105651
104061
104071
104081
104091
136991
104101
104M
104121
104131
104141
104151
104161
105751
104181
104191
137001
104201
10421
104221
104231
104241
104251
104261
104271
104281
104291
104301
105671
4646
2176
1977
4406
1988
4413
316
2499
135121
1644
340
2809
2811
846
760
767

SERVICE NUMBER

126 a b d e

x

$

Rathangan

Milltown

Kildare

French Furze Road
Japanese Gardens
Maddenstown Terrace
Suncroft

Brownstown

Orchard Park

Curragh

St Brigid's Hospice
Green Road

Moorefield Cresent
Newbridge Retail
Newbridge

Riverbank Theatre

St Conleth’s Church
Wyeths

Willowbrook Home
Toughers Ind Estate
Newhall Retail Park
Southern Link Park
Naas Fire Stn

Naas

Naas Poplar Square

St Corban's Place

St Corban’s Cemetery
Roseville

Naas Odeon Cinema
Johnstown

The Gables

Kill

St Brigid's Church
Castlewarden

Rathcoole Slip Road
Saggart Cross

Tallaght Hospital
Newlands Cross

Red Cow Hotel
Carriglea Ind Est
Hampton Court
Heuston Station (2] ¢}
Bachelors Walk
Custom House Quay
Connolly Station 0ne
DCU Collins Avenue
Townsend Street

Pearse Station

Merrion Street
Fitzwilliam Place
Donnybrook Church
ucb

f=)

=)

@B Dublin > Naas > Newbridge ) Kildare > Rathangan

SERVICE NUMBER
Stop No.|126 a d n X

OCBAC Ui Choiledin 644 DCU Collins Avenue
FI®@  Stn Ui Chonghaile 135121 Connolly Station ne
Cé Sheoirse 135141 George's Quay
Q Cé Wellington 135101 Wellington Quay Q
nea Staisitin Heuston 135401 Heuston Station nea
Liann Inse Chor 1945 Inchicore Library
Br Thir Chonaill 1948 Tyrconnell Road
Luas na Coille Méire 1956 Kylemore Luas
Ostan An Bhé Dhearg 1960 Red Cow Hotel
Cr an Fhearainn Nua 3427 Newlands Cross
@ Ospidéal Thamhlachta 4640 Tallaght Hospital
Crois Theach Sagard 105121 Saggart Cross
An Teaghlalgh Naofa 133951 Holy Family NS
Osta Blackchurch 133521 Blackchurch Inn
Caisleadn Bhairnin 133401 Castlewarden
Séipéal N Brid 103751 St Brigid's Church
An Chill 103761 Kill
Na Beanna 103771 The Gables
Baile Shedin 131951 Johnstown
Pictitrlann an Nais 103791 Naas Odeon Cinema
Baile Rois 103801 Roseville
Reilig N Corban 103811 St Corban's Cemetery
) Plas N Corban 103821 St Corban's Place
20 AnNas 137031 Naas
CC Chill Dara 103831 Kildare County Cnl
Gn an tSabhaircin 103841 Primrose Garden
Pairc an Naisc Theas 103851 Southern Link Park
PM Newhall 103861 Newhall Retail Park
Eastat Tionsclaioch 103871 Toughers Ind Estate
Willowbrook Home 103881 Willowbrook Home
Wyeths 103891 Wyeths
Séipéal N Connlaodh 103901 St Conleth's Church
Riverbank Theatre 10391 Riverbank Theatre
An Droichead Nua 103921 Newbridge
Sraid Eadbhaird 103931 Edward Street
Br Gort an Mhuraigh 103941 Moorefield Road
Bothar na Faiche 103951 Green Road
Ospis N Brid 103961 St Brigid's Hospice
An Currach 103971 Curragh
Pairc an Ullord 103981 Orchard Park
Baile an Bhrunaigh 132491 Brownstown
Crochta na Gréine 557901 Suncroft
Baile Ui Mhadain 132301 Maddenstown Terrace
Gairdini Seapanacha 135261 Japanese Gardens
Boéthar an Churaigh 104021 Curragh Road
Cill Dara 155261 Kildare
Baile an Mhuilinn 103001 : Milltown
Rath lomghain 558401 Rathangan

Q connects with trains ® this services stops here

connects with LUAS red line
connects with LUAS green line

@ this service drops off at this point only

@® this service picks up at this point only

Stops in bold are shown on the timetable

21



22

@EL D Athy ) Kilcullen > Naas > Dublin

Stop Name Stop No. | Notes Monday - Friday M

130 130 130 130 130a 130 130 130 130 130 130 130
Leinster Street 136421 06:10 09:50 | 13:20 | 15:20 09:50 | 13:20 | 15:20 10:00 | 13:50 | 15:50
Kilmead 132401 06:19 09:59 | 13:29 | 15:29 09:59 | 13:29 | 15:29 10:09 | 13:59 | 15:59
Ballyshannon NS 140881 06:27 10:07 | 13:37 | 15:37 10:07 | 13:37 | 15:37 10:17 | 14:07 | 16:07
Kilcullen 136431 06:35 | 07:20 | 10:15 | 13:45 | 15:45 07:50 | 10:15 | 13:45 | 15:45 10:25 | 14:15 | 16:15
Two Mile House 136371 06:44 | 07:29 | 10:24 | 13:54 | 15:54 07:59 | 10:24 | 13:54 | 15:54 10:34 | 14:24 | 16:24
Naas arrive| 137001 06:54 | 07:39 | 10:34 | 14:04 | 16:04 08:09 | 10:34 | 14:04 | 16:04 10:44 | 14:34 | 16:34

route;%aggteobgjgﬁg - - [ 10:43 | 1413 - 08:17 | 10:43 | 14:13 | 16:13 | | 10:52 | 14:43 | 16:43
Naas depart 137001 06:56 | 07:41 16:06
Naas Odeon Cinema 104241 07:04 | 07:51 16:14
Carriglea Ind Est 4406 Drop off only | 07:34 | 08:25 16:39
Heuston Station ne 4413 Drop off only | 07:44 | 08:43 16:50
Bachelors Walk 316 Drop off only | 07:54 | 08:53 17:00
Merrion Street 2811 Drop off only | 08:04 | 09:03 -
Connolly Station na 135121 Drop off only 17:10
22

§ELD Dublin > Naas ) Kilcullen > Athy
[StopName ________[Stop No. | Notes _____Monday-Friday _ [Jsatwrday [ Sunday & Public Holidays |

130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130
Connolly Station nea 135121 Pick-up only 16:55 | 17:55
Wellington Quay 135101 Pick-up only 17:04 | 18:04
Heuston Station An@| 135401 Pick-up only 17:16 18:16
Kylemore Luas 1956 Pick-up only 17:31 18:31
Naas Odeon Cinema 103791 17:58 | 18:58
Naas arrive| 137031 18:06 | 19:06
routeég-?”?foﬁ]uézrslm 12:06 | 14:06 | - - | 22:54 || 12:06 | 14:06 | 18:36 || 12:24 | 14:36 | 18:36
Naas depart | 137031 12:15 | 14:15 | 18:10 | 19:10 | 23:00 12:15 | 14:15 | 18:45 12:35 | 14:45 | 18:45
Two Mile House 132911 12:25 | 14:25 | 18:20 | 19:20 | 23:10 12:25 | 14:25 | 18:55 12:145 | 14:55 | 18:55
Kilcullen 132641 12:34 | 14:34 | 18:29 | 19:29 | 23:19 12:34 | 14:34 | 19:04 12:54 | 15:04 | 19:04
Ballyshannon NS 105931 12:41 | 14:41 19:36 | 23:26 12:41 | 14:41 19:1 13:01 15:11 19:1
Kilmead 105981 12:48 | 14:48 19:43 | 23:33 12:48 | 14:48 | 19:18 13:08 | 15:18 | 19:18
Duke Street 135582 12:59 | 14:59 19:54 | 23:44 12:59 | 14:59 | 19:29 13:19 | 15:29 | 19:29

Q connects with trains
connects with LUAS red line
connects with LUAS green line

Kindly note, times are approximate as traffic conditions may vary.
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@EL D Athy ) Kilcullen > Naas > Dublin

SERVICE No.

Sraid Laighean

Cill Mide

SN Bhaile Sonnain

Cill Chuillinn

Lui Na Gréine

Carn Almhai

Teach an Da Mhile

Cill Uasaille

An Nas

Cearndg na Poibleoige
Plas Naomh Corban

Reilig Naomh Corban
Roseville

Pictitrlann an Nais

Ostan An Bhé Dhearg
Eastat Tionsclaioch
Cuirt Hampton

0ne Staisiun Heuston
Sitlan Bhaitsiléir
Cé Theach an Chustaim
FI@  Stn Ui Chonghaile
Sraid Chnoc na Lobhar
Stais na bPiarsach

Sraid Mhuirfean

Stop No.

136421
132401
140881
136431
136391
136381
136371
136361
137001
104201
10421
104221
104231
104241
1977
4406
1988
4413
316
2499
135121
340
2809
281

130

§

130a

Leinster Street

Kilmead

Ballyshannon NS
Kilcullen

Lui Na Gréine

Carnalway

Two Mile House

Killashee

Naas

Naas Poplar Square

St Corban's Place

St Corban's Cemetery
Roseville

Naas Odeon Cinema

Red Cow Hotel

Carriglea Ind Est
Hampton Court

Heuston Station (2] 0]
Bachelors Walk
Custom House Quay
Connolly Station nea
Townsend Street

Pearse Station

Merrion Street

@EL Dublin > Naas > Kilcullen > Athy

)@ Stn Ui Chonghaile
Cé Sheoirse

Cé Wellington
neae Staisitin Heuston
Liann Inse Chor

Bothar Thir Chonaill

Luas na Coille Méire
Ostan An Bhé Dhearg
Pictitrlann an Nais

Baile Radis

Reilig Naomh Corban

Plas Naomh Corban

An Nas

Cill Uasaille

Teach an Da Mhile

Carn Almhai

Lui Na Gréine

Cill Chuillinn

SN Bhaile Sonnain

Cill Mide

Sraid an Ditlic

B connects with trains

135121
135141
135101
135401
1945
1948
1956
1960
103791
103801
103811
103821
137031
132951
13291
132691
136401
132641
105931
105981
135582

connects with LUAS red line
connects with LUAS green line

Stops in bold are shown on the timetable

Connolly Station [ 2]
George's Quay
Wellington Quay
Heuston Station Qa
Inchicore Library
Tyrconnell Road
Kylemore Luas
Red Cow Hotel

Naas Odeon Cinema
Roseville

St Corban's Cemetery

St Corban's Place

Naas

Killashee

Two Mile House
Carnalway

Lui Na Gréine

Kilcullen

Ballyshannon NS
Kilmead

Duke Street

® this services stops here
@ this service drops off at this point only

@ this service picks up at this point only
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National Journey Planner App

, Download the free TFI National Journey Planner app for your
route options.

2 Download on the » GETITON

« App Store Google Play

For all up to date travel information:

www.transportforireland.ie
www.goaheadireland.ie
customercomment@goaheadireland.ie
Go-Ahead Ireland - 1850 80 40 71

Get the Apps!
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